REFERRAL REQUEST Court i No.

In the Provincial Court of British Columbia

Court Location

In the Case Between:

And:

Confirmation of attendance with family justice counsellor

The applicant / respondent met with a family justice counsellor, as required under of the Provincial Court (Family) Rules.
mmm dd yyyy

Dated | |

Family justice counsellor

Statement of referral results by applicant/respondent

I, D applicant D respondent

ask for a referral to a judge.
| met with a family justice counsellor but did not seek referral to any person, program or service

enrolled in and completed a Parenting After Separation Program

attended with a person designated by the Attorney General to provide specialized maintenance assistance
attended with a family justice counsellor for the purposes of pursuing dispute resolution

attended with a family dispute resolution professional

oo

(attach a separate sheet if necessary)
other
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The following issues have been resolved:

The following issues have not yet been resolved:

Dated

Signature of applicant / respondent

PFA 808 03/2013
Form 6



	date: 
	details: 
	resolved: 
	unresolved: 
	soc: 
	soc2: 
	datemc: 
	datemc2: 
	datemc3: 
	name: 
	cfn: 
	location: 
	app: Off
	opt6: Off
	opt1: Off
	opt2: Off
	opt3: Off
	opt4: Off
	opt5: Off
	resp: Off


